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PD 19-20.022 Perdido Key Drive at Johnson Beach Road Intersection Improvements 
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish August Septem OctoberNovemberDecembeJanuary February March April May June July August SeptemberOctober NovembeDecembe January FebruaryMarch April May June July August Septe 
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1 Overall Project Timeline 545 days Thu 8/6/20 Wed 9/7/22 

2 BCC Approval 1 day Thu 8/6/20 Thu 8/6/20 

3 Contract Execution 1 day Thu 8/20/20 Thu 8/20/20 

4 Kickoff Meeting / Site Review 1 day Mon 8/24/20 Mon 8/24/20 

Wetland Delineation & PKBM Delineation 10 days Mon 8/31/20 Fri 9/11/20 

6 Surveying Environmental (By County) 5 days Mon 9/14/20 Fri 9/18/20 

7 Project Facebook Page Active (County Facebook Page) 510 days Thu 8/6/20 Wed 7/20/22 

8 Concept Development Phase (30% Plans) 77 days Tue 8/25/20 Wed 12/9/20 

9 30% Construction Plan Development  40 days Fri 9/18/20 Thu 11/12/20 

Utility Coordination (Information Gathering) 25 days Tue 8/25/20 Mon 9/28/20 

11 30% Construction Plan / Cost Estimate Submittal 1 day Fri 11/13/20 Fri 11/13/20 

12 30% Construction Plan Review 10 days Mon 11/16/20 Fri 11/27/20 

13 30% Construction Plans Approval 1 day Mon 11/30/20 Mon 11/30/20 

14 Group & Property Owner Meetings (Public Involvement) 7 days Tue 12/1/20 Wed 12/9/20 

Engineering Design Phase 253 days Tue 12/1/20 Thu 11/18/21 

16 60% Construction Plan Development 40 days Tue 12/1/20 Mon 1/25/21 

17 Geotechnical Investigation 21 days Tue 12/1/20 Tue 12/29/20 

18 60% Construction Plans / Utilities / Cost Estimate Submittal 1 day Tue 1/26/21 Tue 1/26/21 

19 County Review 10 days Wed 1/27/21 Tue 2/9/21 

Utility Meeting 1 day Thu 2/4/21 Thu 2/4/21 

21 Subsurface Utility Engineering 8 days Mon 2/8/21 Wed 2/17/21 

22 Survey Subsurface Utility (County) 15 days Thu 2/18/21 Wed 3/10/21 

23 Permit Preparation 25 days Wed 2/10/21 Tue 3/16/21 

24 Permit Submittal to County 1 day Wed 3/17/21 Wed 3/17/21 

County Permit Review 10 days Thu 3/18/21 Wed 3/31/21 

26 Permit Submittal to Agencies 1 day Wed 4/7/21 Wed 4/7/21 

27 Utility Meeting/Coordination 1 day Tue 3/23/21 Tue 3/23/21 

28 Final Construction Plans Development 50 days Wed 2/10/21 Tue 4/20/21 

29 Final Construction Plan / Specification / Bid Tab and Cost Estimate Submittal 1 day Wed 4/21/21 Wed 4/21/21 

County Review 10 days Thu 4/22/21 Wed 5/5/21 

31 Permit Agency Review (Time Depends on Impacts) 150 days Thu 4/8/21 Wed 11/3/21 

32 Receive Permit Approval 1 day Thu 11/4/21 Thu 11/4/21 

33 Final Bid Documents Submittal 10 days Fri 11/5/21 Thu 11/18/21 

34 Bidding 60 days Thu 11/18/21 Wed 2/9/22 

Bid Process (Pre-Bid, Bid Reviews, BCC Approval) 60 days Thu 11/18/21 Wed 2/9/22 

36 Award of Contract to Contractor 1 day Wed 2/9/22 Wed 2/9/22 

37 Construction 150 days Thu 2/10/22 Wed 9/7/22 

38 Limited Construction Administration 150 days Thu 2/10/22 Wed 9/7/22 

Task Summary Inactive Milestone Duration-only Start-only External Milestone Manual Progress 
Project: Perdido Key Schedule J 

Split Project Summary Inactive Summary Manual Summary Rollup Finish-only Deadline 
Date: Mon 7/27/20 

Milestone Inactive Task Manual Task Manual Summary External Tasks Progress 

Page 1 


